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PDRP Workshop 




2025 Dates:
· Monday 17th February – Waipoua Room Tohōra House
· Monday 17th March – TEAMS
· Monday 28th April - Waipoua Room Tohōra House
· Monday 19th May - Waipoua Room Tohōra House
· Monday 16th June - Waipoua Room Tohōra House
· Monday 21st July - TEAMS
· Monday 18th August - Waipoua Room Tohōra House
· Monday 15th September - Waipoua Room Tohōra House
· Monday 13th October - Waipoua Room Tohōra House
· Monday 10th November - Waipoua Room Tohōra House
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Monday 15th December - Waipoua Room Tohōra House
Time: 0830-1600


Aims:
For all nurses attending to understand the requirements around PDRP and to be able to competently submit a PDRP portfolio at the appropriate level. 
Target audience: All nurses within Te Whatu Ora Te Tai Tokerau and external providers who hold a SUA with Northland.













 Objectives: 
By the end of this programme, participants will be able to: 
· Have a working knowledge of the PDRP programme structure and processes
· Planned a submission date
· Have a clear understanding of what constitutes an example for their level of practice within their self-review for PDRP
· Be aware of the additional evidence that is required to submit a PDRP
· Be able to apply knowledge gained by commencing self-appraisal
· Be able to utilise these skills afterwards to complete their portfolio and support colleagues



















Bookings: please book via Yourself.  For external providers with a SUA please email: SharedMailbox-PDRPQLP@northlanddhb.org.nz 
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